Air distribution systems
Swivel jet outlet SW....
DS 1249 E  12.2001/1
Please note,
type code is new,
see on last page.
Preliminary remarks
In large halls an even placement of air outlets in the

Swivel jet outlet
Swivel jet outlet
Type code
SW – DN ___ – __ – ___ – ____
Je
t o
utl
et
 ––
––
––
––
––
           Si
ze
  ––
––
––
––
––
––
––
         Ri
ng
  –
––
––
––
––
––
––
      Ad
jus
tm
en
t  –
––
––
––
–
        Su
rfa
ce
 fin
ish
  –
––
––
–
Size
315 = DN 315
400 = DN 400
600 = DN 600
710 = DN 710
Ring
O = without ring
R = with ring
Adjustment
MA = manual
E10 = „Belimo servomotor, 0-10 V modulation“,
  rotation drive type SM24A-SR
E11 = „Belimo servomotor, 3-point type, 24 V“,
  rotation drive type SM24A
E12 = „Belimo servomotor, 3-point type, 230 V“,
  rotation drive type SM230A
E16 = „Siemens servomotor, 0-10 V modulation“,
  rotation drive type GBB163.1E
E17 = „Siemens servomotor, 3-point type, 24 V“,
  rotation drive type GBB131.1E
E18 = „Siemens servomotor, 3-point type, 230 V“,
  rotation drive type GBB331.1E
Surface finish 1)